Tibial Spine Avulsion Repair Using
ACL Repair TightRope® ABS Implant
and FiberRing™ Sutures
Surgical Technique
02  |  Tibial Spine Avulsion Repair Using ACL Repair TightRope® ABS Implant and FiberRing™ Sutures﻿
1
Place the tibial guide at the margin of the fragment and advance a 2.4 mm cannulated drill pin through the tibia until it is
visible in the joint.

Load the ABS button onto the TightRope loop.
10  |  Tibial Spine Avulsion Repair Using ACL Repair TightRope® ABS Implant and FiberRing™ Sutures﻿
Ordering Information
Implants
ACL Repair TightRope® ABS implant AR-1588R-TN
FiberRing™ suture w/ shuttle loop, 25 mm AR-7282-25
FiberRing suture w/ shuttle loop, 35 mm AR-7282-35
FiberRing suture w/ shuttle loop, 45 mm AR-7282-45
FiberRing suture w/ shuttle loop, 55 mm AR-7282-55
TightRope ABS button, 8 mm × 12 mm AR-1588TB
Additional Disposables and Instrumentation
PassPort Button™ cannula, 8 mm × 2 cm AR-6592-08-20
0 FiberLink™ FiberWire® suture w/ 1.5 in closed loop at one end, (blue) AR-7258
Ratcheting drill sleeve, 2.4 mm AR-1510FD-24
2.4 mm cannulated drill and passing wire AR-1594D-24
FastPass Scorpion™ SL suture passer AR-13999MF
HD Scorpion™ needle AR-13999HDN
ACL ToolBox instrument set AR-1900S
RetroConstruction™ drill guide system instrument AR-1510S
Products advertised in this brochure/surgical technique guide may not be available in all countries. For information on availability, please contact Arthrex Customer Service or your local Arthrex
representative.
22
With the knee in extension, pull the white shortening strands to advance the ABS button to bone. Cycle the knee and